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Eric Wieduwilt, Deputy Director 
• Phone: 724-9841 
• Email: eric.wieduwilt@pima.gov 
• Administrative Support – Bronwen Barry - 724-6528 

 

Engineering, Capacity, and Planning 

This section is responsible for engineering design standards, capacity, utility coordination, and long-range 
planning. 

Francisco Galindo, Engineering Manager  
• Phone: 724-6733 
• Email: francisco.galindo@pima.gov 
• Administrative Support - Irene Barriga - 724-6337 

Capacity 
Kurt Stemm   

• Phone: 724-6607 
• Email: kurt.stemm@pima.gov 

 

Field Engineering 

This section is responsible for construction inspection and Blue Stake (Arizona 811) 

Lorenzo Hernandez, Engineering Manager  
• Phone: 724-6645 
• Email: lorenzo.hernandez@pima.gov 
• Administrative Support – Jenny Hanson - 724-2651 

Construction Close-out Coordinator  
Sylvia Quinlan 

• Phone: 724-6649 
• Email: sylvia.quinlan@pima.gov 

Blue Stake 
Bob Machen 

• Phone: 724-9405 
• Email:  bob.machen@pima.gov 
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